Data Sheet
Broadcom ASM6-Sxxx-xxxxH-DS103
February 19, 2021
Description
The Broadcom® ASM6 LED series, a proliferation from the
earlier ASM3 series, are the latest high power LEDs
development edition. While maintaining similar 3535
footprint, the ASM6 series exhibit higher lumen output and

5
ASM6-Sxxx-xxxxH Data Sheet 3W 3535 Surface Mount LED
Part Numbering System
Part Number Example
ASM6-S3D0-ANQ0H
A S M 6 - S x1 x2 x3 - x4 x5 x6 x7 x8
Code Description Option
x1 Color 3 Far Red
D Deep Red
G Green
L Royal Blue
R Red
x2 Viewing Angle D 130°
9 90°
x3 Internal Code
x4 Dice Technology A AlInGaP
N InGaN
x5 Minimum Flux Bin Refer to Radiant Flux / Luminous Flux Bin Limits (CAT) table
x6 Maximum Flux Bin
x7 Color Bin Option 0 Full Distribution
x8 Test Option H Test Current = 350 mA
x1: 3 – Far Red color
x2: D – 130° viewing angle
x4: A – AlInGaP dice
x5: N – Minimum radiant flux bin N
x6: Q – Maximum radiant flux bin Q
x7: 0 – Full color distribution
x8: H – Test current = 350 mA
ASM6-Sxxx-xxxxH Data Sheet 3W 3535 Surface Mount LED
Broadcom ASM6-Sxxx-xxxxH-DS103
6
Bin Information
Luminous Flux Bin Limits (CAT)
Tolerance = ± 10%.
Radiant Flux Bin Limits (CAT)
Tolerance = ± 10%.
Example of bin information on reel and packaging label:
Color Bin Limits (BIN)
Tolerance = ± 1.0 nm.
Forward Voltage Limits (VF)
Tolerance = ± 0.1V.
Bin ID
Luminous Flux, ΦV (lm)
Min. Max.
Red and Green
H 50.0 58.0
J 58.0 67.3
K 67.3 78.0
L 78.0 90.5
M 90.5 105.0
N 105.0 115.0
P 115.0 127.0
Q 127.0 140.0
R 140.0 154.0
S 154.0 169.0
T 169.0 186.0
Bin ID
Radiant Flux, Φe (mW)
Min. Max.
Far Red, Deep Red, and Royal Blue
N 330 380
P 380 430
Q 430 480
R 480 530
S 530 610
T 610 705
U 705 810
V 810 930
CAT: P – Luminous / Radiant Flux bin P
BIN: — – Full distribution color bin
VF: — – Forward Voltage bin
Bin ID
Peak Wavelength, λp (nm)